
1 N.A. Pradeep 18.03.2025               1,136,905.00               1,136,905.00 
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employees)

NO 0.000 NIL NIL -                                  NIL

Provosopnaly accepted 
based on supporting 

documents shared by the 
claimant 

2 N.A. Himmat 18.03.2025                  687,143.00                  687,143.00 
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employees)

NO 0.000 NIL NIL -                                  NIL

Provosopnaly accepted 
based on supporting 

documents shared by the 
claimant 

3 N.A. Vinay Saxena 20.02.2025               1,917,337.00               1,917,337.00 
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employees)

NO 0.000 NIL NIL -                                  NIL

Provosopnaly accepted 
based on supporting 

documents shared by the 
claimant 

4 N.A. Rupali Sikka 27.03.2025                  803,843.00                  803,843.00 
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employees)

NO 0.000 NIL NIL -                                  NIL

Provosopnaly accepted 
based on supporting 

documents shared by the 
claimant 

Nature of Claim Whether Related Party
 % of voting 

share in 
COC 

Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor: Angle Infrastructure Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 19th December, 2024 ; List of creditors as on: 09.04.2025

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)

Sl. No. Name of Employee Identification No.

Details of Claims receivd Details of Claim admitted

amount 
of 

conting
ent 

claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that 

may be 
set- off

 Amount of claim 
under verification

name 
of 

Author
ised 

Repres
entativ
e if any

Amount 
of claim 

not 
admitte

d

Remarks, if any
Date of 
Receipt

Amount claimed
 Total Claim 

Admitted 



5 N.A. Monalish Bez 08.04.2025                  938,000.00                  550,000.00 
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employees)

NO 0.000 NIL NIL 388,000.00                     NIL

Provosopnaly accepted 
based on supporting 

documents shared by the 
claimant 

6 N.A. Ratnesh Singh 03.04.2025                  302,936.00                  110,436.00 
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employees)

NO 0.000 NIL NIL 192,500.00                     NIL

Provosopnaly accepted 
based on supporting 

documents shared by the 
claimant 

           5,786,164.00             5,205,664.00 0.000 580,500.00                     


